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Head Teacher: Mr. P. Craig 
 

Wednesday, 1st November 2023 
Dear Parent/Carer, 

Here are the dates for the rest of the (very busy!) term.  
 

Events that are in bold mean that parents and families are invited. 
 

Further information about specific events,, especially at Christmas, will be shared closer to the 
time. 

Nursery  Reception  Year 1  Year 2  Year 3  Year 4  Year 5  Year 6 

 

Monday 23rd October  - Friday 27th October  Half Term 

 Thursday 2nd November Flu immunisation Rec - Y6 

Craft/Mindfulness after school - until 14th December 

Drama after school Y4 - Y6 until 14th December 

Friday 3rd November Year 4 Class Mass CANCELLED 

Fancy Dress Disco - pupils only 

Reception, Y1, Y2 & Y3 4.00-4.45pm 

Y4, Y5 & Y6 5.00-6.00pm 

Sunday 5th November First Holy Communion Special Mass Liturgy in church 11.00am 

Monday 6th November Y5 Swimming until 18th December 

Parents’ Evening B 

No after school clubs tonight 

 

Tuesday 7th November 

Deadline to place Christmas card orders 

Little Movers Rec-KS1 until 20th December 

Football team Gidney League at Temple Park 3.30-5.30pm 

(parents invited) 

Wednesday 8th 

November 

Y2 Great Fire of London Day 🔥🔥🔥 

Y1 Mass in Church 10.00am (parents invited) 

Maths Family Learning until 22nd November 

Art SEND after school until 13th December 

Thursday 9th November Girl’s football (Hebburn Comp) 12.30 - 3pm 
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Friday 10th November  Y2 Class Liturgy in school 9.00am (parents invited) 

Sunday 12th December School Council at Remembrance Sunday Parade at Jarrow Town 

Hall 

 

Monday 13th November 

Anti Bullying Week 

Remembrance assembly in school 9.00am (pupils only) 

Lego Club 3.15-4.15pm until 18th December 

Relaxation Club until 18th December 

Wednesday 15th 

November 

Reception Mass in Church 10.00am (parents invited) 

Friday 17th November North East Dance in school all day 

Tuesday 21st November Nursery Stay & Play sessions am and pm (parents invited) 

 KS2 Parallel Disability Sportshall Athletics during school time (pupils 

only) 

Wednesday 22nd 

November 

Y6 Mass in Church 10.00am (parents invited) 

 

Thursday 23rd November 

‘Multi Faith Day’ (more information to follow) 

Joyful Faith Event at Rainton Arena (more information to follow) 

Monday 27th November First Holy Communion Parents’ Meeting 7.00pm in church 

Tuesday 28th November Y5 visit Newcastle Christmas markets am 

Wednesday 29th 

November 

Y5 Mass in Church 10.00am (parents invited) 

First Holy Communon Childrens’ Meeting 3.30pm 

 

Thursday 30th November 

YR 5/6 Sportshall Athletics at Temple Park during school time (pupils 

only) 

Choir singing at Hedworthfield CC 4.00pm (parents invited) 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday 1st December Advent Mass in Church 9.15am (parents invited) 

Friends of Christmas Fayre 1.00-3.00pm (parents invited) 🎄⭐🎄 

Sunday 3rd December First Holy Communion Special Mass Liturgy in church 11.00am 

Tuesday 5th December 

 

Reception Co-ordination Challenge at The Urban Factory during 

school time (pupils only) 
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 First Holy Communion Sacrament of reconciliation in St 

Joseph’s Church 6.00pm (parents invited) 

Wednesday 6th 

December 

Y3 Mass in Church 10.00am (parents invited) 

‘Big Sing’ with choir in St Matthew’s Church 6.00pm (parents 

invited) 

Thursday 7th December Y5 visit to Jarrow Hall all day (pupils only) 

Y1 Christmas multi skills festival am (pupils only) 

Friday 8th December Friends Christmas Movie Night 3.30 - 5.15pm (pupils only) 

Tuesday 12th December KS1 Nativity 9.15am and 5.00pm (parents invited) 

Wednesday 13th 

December 

Y1 & Y2 Christmas party (pupils only) 

Thursday 14th December Y3 & Y4 Christmas party (pupils only) 

Friday 15th December Nursery Nativity in Church 10.30am (parents invited) 

Y5 & Y6 Christmas party (pupils only) 

 

Monday 18th December 

Visiting author, Lisette Auton, in all day 

Nursery Christmas party (pupils only) 

Tuesday 19th December Christmas lunch (pupils only) 

Reception Singalong 2.15pm (parents invited) 

Wednesday 20th 

December 

Reception Christmas party (pupils only) 

Carols by Candlelight 5.00pm (parents invited) 🕯🕯🕯 

Thursday 21st December Christmas pyjama day  

Friday 22nd December KS2 Gold Book Assembly 9.00am (parents invited) 

 End of term (early finish at 1.00pm) 

Pupils return to school on Tuesday 9th January 2024 

 

Please contact the school for any further information or queries. 



Yours, 

 

Mr P Craig 

Headteacher 


